
W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4.

WD 1431-2777,2779, DC 1435-2710,

HADDOCK ELIJAH SR
375 SW JONES TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-17-08626-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

20417.00 1.00/

05/03/2023 MLU

05/18/2017 BC 5.00 42,500 0 0 42,500

STANDARD
2

222,004
3,630
42,500

268,134
0

268,134
0

268,134
268,134

0

268,134

1435/2711 4/23/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HADDOCK RICKY

HADDOCK ELIJAH SR

1431/2779 3/06/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NAKPODIA CAROLYN

HADDOCK RICKY
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000041766 Roof Replacement 17,905 04/19/2021

6414 SFR 15,000 09/23/1992

HX Base Yr

375 SW JONES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,210 95.0000 106.40 341,544 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2561

BAS 360 100 360 24,898

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 73,587

BAS 1,137 100 1,137 78,635

FEP 360 80 288 19,918

FOP 56 30 17 1,176

FOP 108 30 32 2,213

FST 96 55 53 3,665

UGR 576 45 259 17,913

3,757 3,210 222,004

BAS= W30 FST= W8 S12 E8 N12$S12 BAS= W8 S28 E2 FOP= S6 E18 N6
W18$ E36 N9 BAS= E17 S9 E13 N43 W30 S34 $ N19 W30$ E30 N12$
FEP=  N12 W30 UGR= N19 W24 S24 E16 FOP= S7 E8 N7W8$ E8 N5$
S12 E30$.
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8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 14 22 308.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,540

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 10 22 220.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 440

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3,630

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 42,500


